
126 Parka, Unisex, Fluoresant yellow/navy, S

Wind and waterproof parka with taped seams and good ventilation. The outer jacket has
two chest pockets with zips and flaps. One of them has a key ring and an ID-card
compartment. Two front pockets with flaps. Large pocket with a zip under the flap. Two
inner pockets. Detachable hood with buttons. Adjustable cuffs. Adjustable at the waist and
hem. The outer jacket can be worn as a shell jacket without a lining. The lining is fleece
and can be worn separately. The fleece has two front pockets and two inner pockets.
Waterproof rating 10,000 mm, breathability rating 5,000 g/m², EN 343 3/3, EN ISO 20471
Class 3. 
• OEKO-Tex: SE 20-248 
• Water Resistance: 10000 mm
• Removable hood
• Padding
• Breathability: 5000
• High Visibility
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Item no. WL77583

Model 1000690

Alternative article name 12601901204

Manufacturer TOP SWEDE

Manufacturer article no. 1000690983008

GPSR manufacturer data Båstadgruppen AB
Fraktgatan 1
SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm
www.bastadgruppen.com

Sales unit 1 piece

Content unit 1 piece

Colour multicoloured

Standards EN 343

Gender unisex

Size S

ESD compliant no

Other versions
Item no. Size

WL77582 XS

WL77583 S

WL77584 M

WL77585 L

WL77586 XL

WL77587 XXL

WL77588 3XL
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