

126 Parka, Unisex, Fluoresant yellow/navy, S



Wind and waterproof parka with taped seams and good ventilation. The outer jacket has two chest pockets with zips and flaps. One of them has a key ring and an ID-card compartment. Two front pockets with flaps. Large pocket with a zip under the flap. Two inner pockets. Detachable hood with buttons. Adjustable cuffs. Adjustable at the waist and hem. The outer jacket can be worn as a shell jacket without a lining. The lining is fleece and can be worn separately. The fleece has two front pockets and two inner pockets. Waterproof rating 10,000 mm, breathability rating 5,000 g/m², EN 343 3/3, EN ISO 20471 Class 3.

- OEKO-Tex: SE 20-248
- Water Resistance: 10000 mm
- Removable hood
- Padding
- Breathability: 5000
- High Visibility

Item no.	WL77583
Model	1000690
Alternative article name	12601901204
Manufacturer	TOP SWEDE
Manufacturer article no.	1000690983008
GPSR manufacturer data	Båstadgruppen AB Fraktgatan 1 SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm www.bastadgruppen.com
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Colour	multicoloured
Standards	EN 343
Gender	unisex
Size	S
ESD compliant	no

Other versions

Item no.	Size
WL77582	XS
WL77583	S
WL77584	M
WL77585	L
WL77586	XL
WL77587	XXL
WL77588	3XL